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2014 / 2015 dates 

 

 Monday 25 August 2014 – PTA Meeting 

 (September Weekend – provisionally Friday 26 – Monday 29 September inclusive) 

 Monday 06 October 2014 – PTA Meeting 

 (October Week – provisionally Monday 13 October  – Friday 17 October inclusive) 

 Tues 28 & Wed 29 October 2014 – PTA Halloween Discos 

 Monday 01 December 2014 – PTA Meeting 

 Tues 16 & Wed 17 December 2014 – PTA Christmas Discos 

 (Christmas Holiday – provisionally Wednesday 24 December – Friday 02 January inclusive) 

 

 Monday 26 January 2015 – PTA Meeting 

 Monday 09 March 2015 – PTA Meeting 

 Tues 31 March & Wed 01 April 2015 – PTA Easter Discos 

 (Easter Holiday – provisionally Friday 03 April – Friday 17 April inclusive) 

 (Monday 04 May – bank holiday) 

 Tuesday 05 May 2015 – PTA Meeting 

 Monday 15 June 2015 – PTA Meeting 

 Wednesday 24 June 2015 – Primary 7 Ceilidh. 

 School closes Thursday 25 June 2015 

 

 


